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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:05.032 +0.813 10:44:10.055 131 1:19.539 +15.320 12:44:43.148
BHE v A8 - 66 1:06.754 +2.535 10:45:16.809 132 1:31.055 +26.836 12:46:14.203
1 1:16.249 +12.030 9:32:24.355 67 1:05.580 +1.361 10:46:22.389 133 1:25.128 +20.909 12:47:39.331
2 1:06.511 +2.292 9:33:30.866 68 1:04.501 +0.282 10:47:26.890 134 1:22.544 +18.325 12:49:01.875
3 1:05.425 +1206  9:34:36.201 69 1:04.820 +0.601  10:48:31.710 135 1:21.505 +17.286  12:50:23.380
4 1:06.335 +2116  9:35:42.626 70 1:05.516 +1.297  10:49:37.226 136 1:21.518 +17299  12:51:44.898
5 1:05.857 +1.638 9:36:48.483 71 1:04.278 +0.059 10:50:41.504 137 1:19.650 +15.431 12:53:04.548
6 1:04.993 +0.774 9:37:53.476 72 1:05.563 +1.344 10:51:47.067 138 1:19.788 +15.569 12:54:24.336
7 1:05.572 +1353  9:38:59.048 73 1:04.781 +0.562  10:52:51.848 139 1:20.642 +16423  12:55:44.978
8 1:04.993 10774 9:40:04.041 74 1:05.312 +1.093  10:53:57.160 140 1:19.660 +15.441  12:57:04.638
9 1:04.342 +0123  9:41:08.383 75 1:28.733 +24.514  10:55:25.893 141 1:25.000 +20.781  12:58:29.638
10 1:04.894 +0.675 9:42:13.277 76 1:14.061 +9.842  10:56:39.954 142 1:20.272 +16.053 12:59:49.910
11 1:04.985 +0.766 9:43:18.262 77 1:07.302 +3.083 10:57:47.256 143 1:19.056 +14.837 13:01:08.966
12 1:04.565 10346 0:44:22.827 78 1:06.133 +1.914  10:58:53.389 144 1:21.703 +17.484  13:02:30.669
13 1:04.866 +0.647 9:45:27.693 79 1:08.635 +4.416 11:00:02.024 145 1:23.104 +18.885 13:03:53.773
14 1:04.219 0:46:31.912 80 1:07.241 +3.022  11:01:09.265 146 1:21.803 +17584  13:05:15.576
15 1:04.531 +0.312 9:47:36.443 81 1:07.128 +2.909 11:02:16.393 147 1:22.492 +18.273 13:06:38.068
16 1:04 305 +0.086  9:48:40.748 82 1:08.300 +4.081  11:03:24.693 148 1:20.682 +16.463  13:07:58.750
17 1:05.950 +1.731 9:49:46.698 83 1:06.624 +2.405 11:04:31.317 149 1:21.841 +17.622 13:09:20.591
18 1:06.188 +1.969 9:50:52.886 84 1:07.343 +3.124 11:05:38.660 150 1:21.064 +16.845 13:10:41.655
19 1:04.824 +0.605 9:51:57.710 85 1:06.043 +1.824 11:06:44.703 151 1:23.767 +19.548 13:12:05.422
20 1:23.658 +19439  9:53:21.368 86 1:05.981 +1762  11:07:50.684 152 1:20.739 +16.520  13:13:26.161
21 1:12.104 +7.885 9:54:33.472 87 1:05.500 +1.281 11:08:56.184 153 1:19.958 +15.739 13:14:46.119
» 1:05.026 10807  9:55:38.498 88 1:05.715 +1496  11:10:01.899 154 1:21.659 +17.440  13:16:07.778
23 1:05.347 +1.128 9:56:43.845 89 1:08.587 +4.368 11:11:10.486 155 1:19.922 +15.703 13:17:27.700
24 1:07.216 +2.997 9:57:51.061 90 1:24.947 +20.728 11:12:35.433 156 1:21.789 +17.570 13:18:49.489
% 1:05.525 +1306  9:58:56.586 91 1:12.560 +8.341  11:13:47.993 157 1:28.487 +24.268  13:20:17.976
26 1:05.298 +1.079 10:00:01.884 92 1:07.689 +3.470 11:14:55.682 158 1:19.983 +15.764 13:21:37.959
27 1:05.283 +1.064 10:01:07.167 93 1:07.944 +3.725 11:16:03.626 159 1:19.417 +15.198 13:22:57.376
28 1:05.006 +0.787  10:02:12.173 94 1:07.112 +2.893  11:17:10.738 160 1:19.238 +15.019  13:24:16.614
% 1:06.049 41830 10:03:18222 95 1:05.881 +1662  11:18:16.619 161 1:20.694 +16.475  13:25:37.308
30 1:06.677 12458 10:04:24.899 9% 1:06.837 +2618  11:19:23.456 162 1:20.817 +16.598  13:26:58.125
3t 1:05.437 +1.218  10:05:30.336 97 1:06.431 +2212  11:20:29.887 163 1:19.521 +15.302 13:28:17.646
32 1:06.595 +2.376 10:06:36.931 98 39:30.962 +38:26.743 12:00:00.849 164 1:22.287 +18.068 13:29:39.933
3 1:05.753 +1534  10:07:42.684 99 1:26.963 +22744  12:01:27.812 165 1:19.362 +15.143  13:30:50.295
34 1:04.926 +0.707 10:08:47.610 100 1:22.832 +18.613 12:02:50.644 166 1:45.464 +41.245 13:32:44.759
35 1:06.249 $2.030  10:09:53.850 101 1:22.373 +18.154  12:04:13.017 167 1:22.805 +18.586  13:34:07.564
36 1:05.327 +1.108  10:10:59.186 102 1:22.477 +18.258  12:05:35.494 168 1:18.322 +14.103  13:35:25.886
37 1:32.829 +28.610 10:12:32.015 103 1:22,711 +18.492 12:06:58.205 169 1:20.047 +15.828 13:36:45.933
38 L:15.700 111490 10:13-47.724 104 1:21.780 +17.561  12:08:19.985 170 1:18.541 +14322  13:38:04.474
39 1:06.811 +2.592 10:14:54.535 105 1:21.448 +17.229 12:09:41.433 171 1:20.295 +16.076 13:39:24.769
P 1:09.425 +5.206  10:16:03.960 106 1:20.931 +16712  12:11:02.364 172 1:19.251 +15.032  13:40:44.020
41 1:12.164 +7.945  10:17:16.124 107 1:21.146 +16.927  12:12:23.510 173 1:18.112 +13.893  13:42:02.132
o 1:06.667 +2.448  10:18:22.701 108 1:20.285 +16.066  12:13:43.795 174 1:18.282 +14.063  13:43:20.414
43 1:06.193 +1.974 10:19:28.984 109 1:21.912 +17.693 12:15:05.707 175 1:20.636 +16.417 13:44:41.050
44 1:05.735 +1.516  10:20:34.719 110 1:20.623 +16.404  12:16:26.330 176 1:19.335 +15.116  13:46:00.385
4 1:05.459 +1240 1021440178 111 1:20.406 +16.187  12:17:46.736 177 1:19.201 +15.072  13:47:19.676
% 1:05.500 1081 10:22:45.678 112 1:19.801 +15582  12:19:06.537 178 1:18.504 +14285  13:48:38.180
4 1:06.442 +2973  10:23:52.120 113 1:20.075 +15.856  12:20:26.612 179 1:18.563 +14.344  13:49:56.743
8 1:07.627 +3.408  10:24:59.747 114 1:20.323 +16.104  12:21:46.935 180 1:37.835 +33616  13:51:34.578
49 1:05.812 +1.593  10:26:05.559 115 1:39.907 +35.688  12:23:26.842 181 1:21.945 +17.726  13:52:56.523
50 1:08.806 +4.587 10:27:14.365 116 1:21.994 +17.775 12:24:48.836 182 1:19.415 +15.196 13:54:15.938
51 1:06.890 +2.671 10:28:21.255 117 1:19.588 +15.369 12:26:08.424 183 1:19.703 +15.484 13:55:35.641
52 1:06.149 +1.930 10:29:27.404 118 1:20.369 +16.150 12:27:28.793 184 1:20.027 +15.808 13:56:55.668
53 1:06.368 $2149  10:30:33.772 119 1:20.232 +16.013  12:28:49.025 185 1:19.269 +15.050  13:58:14.937
54 1:05.560 +1.341  10:31:39.332 120 1:19.019 +14.800  12:30:08.044 186 1:21.352 +17.133  13:59:36.289
. 1:06.513 +2.004  10:32:45.845 121 1:19.919 +15700  12:31:27.963 187 1:19.723 +15504  14:00:56.012
o 1:06.098 +1879  10:33:51.943 122 1:19.756 +15537  12:32:47.719 188 1:19.909 +15.600  14:02:15.921
57 1:31.060 +26.841  10:35:23.003 123 1:18.399 +14.180  12:34:06.118 189 1:19.683 +15.464  14:03:35.604
58 1:12.113 +7.894 10:36:35.116 124 1:19.120 +14.901 12:35:25.238 190 1:20.545 +16.326 14:04:56.149
% 1:05.284 +1.065  10:37:40.400 125 1:20.975 +16.75  12:36:46.213 191 1:20.287 +16.068  14:06:16.436
€0 1:04.552 40333 10:38:44.952 126 1:20.037 +15.818  12:38:06.250 192 1:19.546 +15.327  14:07:35.982
61 1:04.885 +0.666  10:39:49.837 127 1:20.122 +15.903  12:39:26372 193 1:19.307 +15.088  14:08:55.289
62 1:04.868 +0.649  10:40:54.705 128 1:19.176 +14.957  12:40:45.548
63 1:04.544 +0.325 10:41:59.249 129 1:19.289 +15.070 12:42:04.837
64 1:05.774 +1.555 10:43:05.023 130 1:18.772 +14.553 12:43:23.609
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